
 p. 9

BRYANS ROAD
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

La Plata -> Bryans Road

La Plata Park & Ride Transfer Point 07:30 AM 120 Minutes until 05:30 PM

North Campus Dr (College Of Southern Maryland-CC 
Bldg)

07:37 AM 120 Minutes until 05:37 PM

Mitchell Rd & Hawthorne Rd 07:42 AM 120 Minutes until 05:42 PM

Hawthorne Rd & Marshall Corner Rd 07:46 AM 120 Minutes until 05:46 PM

Marshall Corner Rd (McDonough HS) 07:48 AM 120 Minutes until 05:48 PM

Marshall Corner Rd (Robert Stethem Educ Center) 07:49 AM 120 Minutes until 05:49 PM

Marshall Corner Rd & Pomfret Rd 07:51 AM 120 Minutes until 05:51 PM

Pomfret Rd & Preston Ln 07:52 AM 120 Minutes until 05:52 PM

Pomfret Rd & Livingston Rd 07:53 AM 120 Minutes until 05:53 PM

Route 210 S & Marshall Hall Rd (McDonalds) 07:58 AM 120 Minutes until 05:58 PM

Marshall Hall Rd & Arbor Ln 08:00 AM 120 Minutes until 06:00 PM

Bryans Rd Shopping Center Transfer Point 08:02 AM 120 Minutes until 06:02 PM

Hampton Ct 08:06 AM 120 Minutes until 06:06 PM

Livingston Rd (Shell Gas Station) 08:06 AM 120 Minutes until 06:06 PM

Livingston  Rd (Henson Community Center) 08:08 AM 120 Minutes until 06:08 PM

Livingston Rd & Pomfret Rd 08:10 AM 120 Minutes until 06:10 PM

Pomfret Rd & Preston Ln 08:11 AM 120 Minutes until 06:11 PM

Pomfret Rd & Marshall Corner Rd 08:15 AM 120 Minutes until 06:15 PM

Marshall Corner Rd & Hawthorne Rd 08:16 AM 120 Minutes until 06:16 PM

Drury Dr (Weis Markets) 08:22 AM 120 Minutes until 06:22 PM

Heritage Green Pkwy & Lelia Ct 08:23 AM 120 Minutes until 06:23 PM

La Plata Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 08:24 AM 120 Minutes until 06:24 PM

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

• La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
• 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.


